
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:03.62

1 042212728 HIDALGO BORDÓN MOISÉS 1989

2 042206312 SUÁREZ PEÑA ARISTIDES 1981

3 042213507 SANCHEZ DIAZ DANIEL 1985

4 042206348 MONZON LOPEZ AYOZE MIGUEL 1986

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:05.08

1 044966195 MICHAN LOBATO MARIO 1985

2 032057601 HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE 1987

3 032057008 DE LA CERDA MONTES-OCA JAVIER 1987

4 053105817 DURAN CASTAÑO AGUSTIN 1982

3 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:07.33

1 024386653 RODILLA CARRASCO JAVIER 1987

2 020043638 PRATS PALOMARES MANOLO 1989

3 029209777 SANTONJA MOLINA IGNACIO 1988

4 053059165 VALERA TALAVERA OMAR 1988

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 09/07/2010 BADAJOZ1:48.21

1 029209777 SANTONJA MOLINA IGNACIO 1988

2 024386653 RODILLA CARRASCO JAVIER 1987

3 029211806 ALVAREZ MARTÍNEZ IÑAKI 1988

4 053059165 VALERA TALAVERA OMAR 1988

2 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 09/07/2010 BADAJOZ1:49.28

1 042212728 HIDALGO BORDÓN MOISÉS 1989

2 042206312 SUÁREZ PEÑA ARISTIDES 1981

3 042213507 SANCHEZ DIAZ DANIEL 1985

4 042206348 MONZON LOPEZ AYOZE MIGUEL 1986

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 09/07/2010 BADAJOZ1:49.52

1 044966195 MICHAN LOBATO MARIO 1985

2 032057601 HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE 1987

3 053105817 DURAN CASTAÑO AGUSTIN 1982

4 032057008 DE LA CERDA MONTES-OCA JAVIER 1987

4 C.N. VILANOVA E 29/05/2010 BARCELONA2:00.13

1 047839295 MARRUGAT DUAIGUES ORIOL 1988

2 047836514 NAGERA PEREZ ALEJANDRO 1990

3 046405187 BELLIDO ANDRES CARLOS 1989

4 052421008 HERRERA MARTINEZ FCO JOSE 1982

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO

CATEGORIA
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO

CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. BADAJOZ E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:26.40

1 080079242 PALOMINO GARCIA Mª ENCARNACIÓN 1987

2 044771298 AMAT VALERO SONIA 1984

3 008867821 MARTINEZ PRADA DIANA 1987

4 080067073 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA A. 1988

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:26.94

1 074727907 MALDONADO COLLADO LUZ MARIA 1986

2 032057009 DE LA CERDA MONTES OCA PAULA 1990

3 078215145 GONZALEZ GUERRA MARIA DOLORES 1982

4 075794954 RIVAS ASENSIO ELISA 1989

3 PRE-MASTER +CD HALEGATOS E 08/05/2010 MADRID2:28.62

1 044726123 KAISU FDEZ-VALENCIA CRISTINA 1986

2 070354609 DE LA ENCINA LOPEZ MONICA 1988

3 053393472 AVILA SANCHEZ MARGARITA 1984

4 072689836 ECHEVESTE ZAYAS  ISABEL 1989

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID E 08/05/2010 MADRID2:37.23

1 071557709 JIMENEZ BODAS JOSEFINA 1986

2 076941979 VILLAARMEA FERNANDEZ PALOMA 1986

3 306145459 MORRIS RACHEL 1986

4 047280780 ORTIZ MARTIN ANA MARIA 1984

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILLALBA E 08/05/2010 MADRID2:37.38

1 070077244 LOPEZ ISASI MAIDER 1988

2 053765048 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA BELEN 1990

3 070080724 CASTRO SANCHEZ BERMEJO IRENE 1990

4 053730159 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA ROCIO 1988

6 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 19/06/2010 MOTRIL2:41.08

1 075719214 CORDOBA HERNANDEZ ANA ROCIO 1989

2 075253688 PALOMAR POZO CRISTINA 1984

3 075255242 LOPEZ PEÑA ANA B. 1981

4 075270196 LOPEZ MERCADER ALICIA 1987

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO

CATEGORIA

1 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA E 29/05/2010 BARCELONA2:08.49

1 047903047 CABASES CHARLES BEATRIU 1989

2 046407170 CUCURULL GUARDIOLA MARTA 1988

3 039904579 SORIANO SOLE ERIKA 1989

4 038856028 SANCHEZ HABA IANDIRA 1989

2 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 19/06/2010 MOTRIL2:12.47

1 075719214 CORDOBA HERNANDEZ ANA ROCIO 1989

2 075240329 MARCOS ROMERO MARIA TRINIDAD 1981

3 075253688 PALOMAR POZO CRISTINA 1984

4 075270196 LOPEZ MERCADER ALICIA 1987
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 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO

CATEGORIA

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. BADAJOZ E 09/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:14.30

1 077589496 VERA PACHON MªTERESA 1983

2 044771298 AMAT VALERO SONIA 1984

3 080079242 PALOMINO GARCIA Mª ENCARNACIÓN 1987

4 080067073 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA A. 1988

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 09/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:14.41

1 074727907 MALDONADO COLLADO LUZ MARIA 1986

2 012340494 LOPEZ BELTRAN IRINA 1990

3 075794954 RIVAS ASENSIO ELISA 1989

4 032057009 DE LA CERDA MONTES OCA PAULA 1990

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO

CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCALAH E 11/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:11.85

1 009030926 GUIJARRO VARA ALFONSO 1986

2 009028794 MORENO VICENTE MANUEL 1981

3 009039947 FERNANDEZ  SERNA TANIA 1990

4 009050889 HUERTA VILLADANCOS CONCEPCION 1987

2 C.N. AVILES E 08/05/2010 GIJON2:13.02

3 C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 08/05/2010 GIJON2:14.77

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. BADAJOZ E 11/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:16.08

1 080079242 PALOMINO GARCIA Mª ENCARNACIÓN 1987

2 008867821 MARTINEZ PRADA DIANA 1987

3 008857694 ESCOBAR BARRIO DIEGO 1986

4 028964464 RODRIGUEZ FRAILE OSCAR JESUS 1988

5 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 11/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:18.37

1 048566657 JOVER GARCIA RAQUEL 1984

2 053059165 VALERA TALAVERA OMAR 1988

3 029209777 SANTONJA MOLINA IGNACIO 1988

4 044527229 PERIS SANTAMARÍA BEGOÑA 1989

6 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 20/06/2010 MOTRIL2:20.24

1 075240005 GOMEZ GARCIA CRISTOBAL 1980

2 075712296 CORDOBA HERNANDEZ AITOR 1987

3 075270196 LOPEZ MERCADER ALICIA 1987

4 075719214 CORDOBA HERNANDEZ ANA ROCIO 1989

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID E 09/05/2010 MADRID2:28.76

1 306145459 MORRIS RACHEL 1986

2 076941979 VILLAARMEA FERNANDEZ PALOMA 1986

3 051466502 MORALES SANTIAGO SAMUEL 1986

4 047290779 MUÑIZ NARANJO ALBERTO 1988
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO

CATEGORIA

8 C.N. CAMARGO E 08/05/2010 GIJON2:29.15

9 PRE-MASTER +CD HALEGATOS E 09/05/2010 MADRID2:30.89

1 070818212 SORIANO BARBERO DANIEL 1986

2 072689836 ECHEVESTE ZAYAS  ISABEL 1989

3 044726123 KAISU FDEZ-VALENCIA CRISTINA 1986

4 047034082 SANCHEZ LOPEZ  RUBEN 1983

10 C.N. OVIMASTER E 08/05/2010 GIJON2:31.43

11 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILLALBA E 09/05/2010 MADRID2:32.87

1 070077244 LOPEZ ISASI MAIDER 1988

2 053765048 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA BELEN 1990

3 050992011 SOLER GARCIA SERGIO 1989

4 070823778 MUÑOZ MAÑAS IVAN 1988

12 R.G.C. COVADONGA E 08/05/2010 GIJON2:36.96

13 C.N. J.B. VIVES E 08/05/2010 GIJON3:38.67

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO

CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. BADAJOZ E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ1:54.55

1 008867821 MARTINEZ PRADA DIANA 1987

2 080087572 GARCIA GAÑAN ALVARO 1989

3 080067073 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA A. 1988

4 028964464 RODRIGUEZ FRAILE OSCAR JESUS 1988

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ1:56.20

1 074727907 MALDONADO COLLADO LUZ MARIA 1986

2 020472301 TRUJILLO RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO 1984

3 032057009 DE LA CERDA MONTES OCA PAULA 1990

4 032057008 DE LA CERDA MONTES-OCA JAVIER 1987

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCALAH E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ1:56.64

1 009030926 GUIJARRO VARA ALFONSO 1986

2 009050889 HUERTA VILLADANCOS CONCEPCION 1987

3 009034219 DE LA VEGA FERNANDEZ AZAHARA 1987

4 009017005 MARTIN MORENO JUAN PEDRO 1982

4 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 20/06/2010 MOTRIL1:58.85

1 075240005 GOMEZ GARCIA CRISTOBAL 1980

2 075719214 CORDOBA HERNANDEZ ANA ROCIO 1989

3 075270196 LOPEZ MERCADER ALICIA 1987

4 075712296 CORDOBA HERNANDEZ AITOR 1987
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO

CATEGORIA

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. MASTER MADRID E 09/05/2010 MADRID2:07.73

1 000868702 UETA RYOHEI 1985

2 306145459 MORRIS RACHEL 1986

3 071557709 JIMENEZ BODAS JOSEFINA 1986

4 051466502 MORALES SANTIAGO SAMUEL 1986

6 PRE-MASTER +CD HALEGATOS E 09/05/2010 MADRID2:10.55

1 070818212 SORIANO BARBERO DANIEL 1986

2 072689836 ECHEVESTE ZAYAS  ISABEL 1989

3 044726123 KAISU FDEZ-VALENCIA CRISTINA 1986

4 047034082 SANCHEZ LOPEZ  RUBEN 1983

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILLALBA E 09/05/2010 MADRID2:14.01

1 070823778 MUÑOZ MAÑAS IVAN 1988

2 070077244 LOPEZ ISASI MAIDER 1988

3 053765048 SEISDEDOS DE VERGARA BELEN 1990

4 050992011 SOLER GARCIA SERGIO 1989
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